
Bridge Creek HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Lindsay High School 00:16:17.95 4

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:13:29.88 37 Dickson High School 00:16:32.89 3

2 Bethany High School 00:13:33.24 51 Minco High School 00:15:05.59 3

3 Blanchard High School 00:14:12.98 88 Dibble High School 00:15:23.79 2

4 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:14:25.67 89 Cache High School 00:13:41.44 1

5 Perkins-Tryon High School 00:14:25.16 91 Calumet High School 00:16:21.94 1

6 Purcell High School 00:16:12.55 175
7 Luther High School 00:17:21.45 209

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bridge Creek High School 00:13:29.88 8 37

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 3481 Addie Beaty 00:13:08.47 3
 2 5 3488 Lillian St Clair 00:13:13.43 4
 3 10 3480 Lily Adair 00:13:30.31 8
 4 11 3486 Jaicee Johnson 00:13:34.78 9
 5 16 3487 Emma Pecinosky 00:14:02.39 13
 6 25 3485 Landry Giblet 00:14:29.20 (21)
 7 26 3483 Maleah Crouch 00:14:29.86 (22)
2 Bethany High School 00:13:33.24 8 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3407 Morgan Mcnutt 00:12:36.82 1
 2 2 3410 Shayne Vonfeldt 00:12:53.32 2
 3 14 3406 Maddison Mcnutt 00:13:41.44 12
 4 20 3411 Kayden Wright 00:14:10.40 17
 5 22 3405 Ava League 00:14:24.22 19
 6 31 3408 Sonya Murphy 00:14:44.76 (24)
 7 32 3403 Hattie Adkins 00:14:49.05 (25)
3 Blanchard High School 00:14:12.98 7 88

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 3469 Tayte Stark 00:13:16.46 5
 2 12 3472 Chloe White 00:13:37.45 10
 3 23 3470 Payton Stoda 00:14:25.21 20
 4 33 3467 Sullivan Sneed 00:14:50.20 26
 5 35 3468 Karsyn Sneed 00:14:55.61 27
 6 38 3466 Ariel Crenshaw 00:15:15.17 (28)
 7 40 3465 Ashlynn Barney 00:15:28.04 (30)
4 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:14:25.67 10 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 3723 Amari Davis 00:13:41.02 11
 2 17 3731 Alli Watson 00:14:04.45 14
 3 18 3729 Emma Meyer 00:14:05.44 15
 4 19 3730 Lydia Murphy 00:14:06.10 16
 5 46 3726 Nicole Jackson 00:16:11.35 33
 6 50 3725 Catherine Jackson 00:16:23.34 (36)
 7 51 3728 Mary Kent 00:16:34.24 (37)
5 Perkins-Tryon High School 00:14:25.16 7 91

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 3744 Averly Hoy 00:13:16.46 6
 2 9 3745 Ava Meadors 00:13:27.46 7
 3 21 3747 Brynn Stone 00:14:19.96 18
 4 39 3742 Aubrey Bloyd 00:15:20.56 29
 5 42 3746 Arianna Miller 00:15:41.35 31
 6 44 3743 Jassidy Cope 00:15:51.07 (32)
 7 54 3741 Hadley Anglin 00:16:39.55 (40)
6 Purcell High School 00:16:12.55 5 175

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 3761 Belen Resendiz 00:14:31.34 23
 2 47 3756 Kori Doyal 00:16:18.28 34
 3 52 3758 Parker Lovett 00:16:38.29 38
 4 53 3762 Lyrik Wilkins 00:16:38.92 39
 5 57 3757 Mykailah Leatherman 00:16:55.90 41
7 Luther High School 00:17:21.45 9 209

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 3652 Jadyn Fletcher 00:16:20.47 35
 2 58 3658 Lilly Wilson 00:17:05.68 42
 3 59 3654 Marlee Mcnair 00:17:20.85 43
 4 60 3655 Sophie Mohr 00:17:55.49 44
 5 61 3656 Isabelle Pelletier 00:18:04.77 45
 6 62 3657 Sara Teague 00:18:16.02 (46)



 7 65 3651 Morgan Allen 00:21:17.61 (47)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3407 Morgan Mcnutt FR 00:12:36.82 Bethany High School

2 2 3410 Shayne Vonfeldt SO 00:12:53.32 Bethany High School

3 3 3481 Addie Beaty SO 00:13:08.47 Bridge Creek High School

4 0 3624 Marisol Hernandez JR 00:13:12.93 Lindsay High School

5 4 3488 Lillian St Clair FR 00:13:13.43 Bridge Creek High School

6 5 3469 Tayte Stark JR 00:13:16.46 Blanchard High School

7 6 3744 Averly Hoy JR 00:13:16.46 Perkins-Tryon High School

8 0 3590 Jaden Alexander JR 00:13:17.06 Dickson High School

9 7 3745 Ava Meadors JR 00:13:27.46 Perkins-Tryon High School

10 8 3480 Lily Adair FR 00:13:30.31 Bridge Creek High School

11 9 3486 Jaicee Johnson SO 00:13:34.78 Bridge Creek High School

12 10 3472 Chloe White FR 00:13:37.45 Blanchard High School

13 11 3723 Amari Davis SR 00:13:41.02 OKC Knights High School (hms)

14 12 3406 Maddison Mcnutt SR 00:13:41.44 Bethany High School

15 0 3555 Ostyn Totte FR 00:13:41.44 Cache High School

16 13 3487 Emma Pecinosky JR 00:14:02.39 Bridge Creek High School

17 14 3731 Alli Watson FR 00:14:04.45 OKC Knights High School (hms)

18 15 3729 Emma Meyer FR 00:14:05.44 OKC Knights High School (hms)

19 16 3730 Lydia Murphy FR 00:14:06.10 OKC Knights High School (hms)

20 17 3411 Kayden Wright FR 00:14:10.40 Bethany High School

21 18 3747 Brynn Stone SR 00:14:19.96 Perkins-Tryon High School

22 19 3405 Ava League JR 00:14:24.22 Bethany High School

23 20 3470 Payton Stoda JR 00:14:25.21 Blanchard High School

24 0 3681 Miaya Briscoe SO 00:14:28.21 Minco High School

25 (21) 3485 Landry Giblet SR 00:14:29.20 Bridge Creek High School

26 (22) 3483 Maleah Crouch JR 00:14:29.86 Bridge Creek High School

27 0 3484 Jovie Gerth JR 00:14:30.65 Bridge Creek High School

28 23 3761 Belen Resendiz FR 00:14:31.34 Purcell High School

29 0 3626 Emilia Marquez FR 00:14:41.44 Lindsay High School

30 0 3574 Harper Lanham FR 00:14:42.18 Dibble High School

31 (24) 3408 Sonya Murphy SR 00:14:44.76 Bethany High School

32 (25) 3403 Hattie Adkins SO 00:14:49.05 Bethany High School

33 26 3467 Sullivan Sneed SR 00:14:50.20 Blanchard High School

34 0 3404 Savannah Ayers SO 00:14:54.58 Bethany High School

35 27 3468 Karsyn Sneed SO 00:14:55.61 Blanchard High School

36 0 3627 Leticia Marquez FR 00:15:05.50 Lindsay High School

37 0 3680 Kimber Beebe 7th 00:15:08.44 Minco High School

38 (28) 3466 Ariel Crenshaw FR 00:15:15.17 Blanchard High School

39 29 3742 Aubrey Bloyd JR 00:15:20.56 Perkins-Tryon High School

40 (30) 3465 Ashlynn Barney FR 00:15:28.04 Blanchard High School

41 0 3682 Marina Miller FR 00:15:40.12 Minco High School

42 31 3746 Arianna Miller SO 00:15:41.35 Perkins-Tryon High School

43 0 3591 Chelsie Burchfield FR 00:15:48.16 Dickson High School

44 (32) 3743 Jassidy Cope SO 00:15:51.07 Perkins-Tryon High School

45 0 3575 Zoe Wooten JR 00:16:05.40 Dibble High School

46 33 3726 Nicole Jackson SR 00:16:11.35 OKC Knights High School (hms)

47 34 3756 Kori Doyal SO 00:16:18.28 Purcell High School

48 35 3652 Jadyn Fletcher SR 00:16:20.47 Luther High School

49 0 3570 Randi Upchego JR 00:16:21.94 Calumet High School

50 (36) 3725 Catherine Jackson FR 00:16:23.34 OKC Knights High School (hms)

51 (37) 3728 Mary Kent FR 00:16:34.24 OKC Knights High School (hms)

52 38 3758 Parker Lovett JR 00:16:38.29 Purcell High School

53 39 3762 Lyrik Wilkins FR 00:16:38.92 Purcell High School

54 (40) 3741 Hadley Anglin SO 00:16:39.55 Perkins-Tryon High School

55 0 3727 Josephine Kennedy SO 00:16:44.38 OKC Knights High School (hms)

56 0 3724 Catherine Herrick SR 00:16:51.25 OKC Knights High School (hms)

57 41 3757 Mykailah Leatherman JR 00:16:55.90 Purcell High School

58 42 3658 Lilly Wilson SR 00:17:05.68 Luther High School

59 43 3654 Marlee Mcnair FR 00:17:20.85 Luther High School

60 44 3655 Sophie Mohr SR 00:17:55.49 Luther High School

61 45 3656 Isabelle Pelletier JR 00:18:04.77 Luther High School

62 (46) 3657 Sara Teague FR 00:18:16.02 Luther High School

63 0 3732 Ella Whitacre FR 00:18:29.74 OKC Knights High School (hms)

64 0 3593 Shoshana Hotema JR 00:20:33.46 Dickson High School

65 (47) 3651 Morgan Allen JR 00:21:17.61 Luther High School



66 0 3659 Alley Wilson JR 00:21:28.02 Luther High School

67 0 3653 Brenna Garrett JR 00:22:09.18 Luther High School

68 0 3628 Caitlin Tate SO 00:22:11.91 Lindsay High School

Bridge Creek HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Calumet High School 00:21:58.20 2

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:17:49.09 68 Dibble High School 00:18:44.81 1

2 Perkins-Tryon High School 00:17:55.10 74 Indiahoma High School 00:24:04.02 1

3 Dickson High School 00:18:01.75 93 Lindsay High School 00:31:37.19 1

4 Blanchard High School 00:18:19.28 97

5 Bethany High School 00:18:58.23 138

6 Cache High School 00:19:00.97 150

7 Minco High School 00:19:10.13 154

8 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:19:28.29 173

9 Purcell High School 00:21:06.78 217

10 US Grant High School 00:22:26.98 277

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:17:49.09 7 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 3479 Nicklas Wolfgram 00:17:37.40 7

 2 12 3476 Mason Porter 00:17:40.76 12

 3 15 3473 Jackson Adair 00:17:47.24 15

 4 16 3475 Brody Merchant 00:17:55.37 16

 5 18 3478 Rylan Steffes 00:18:04.67 18

 6 19 3474 Kash Depron 00:18:06.71 (19)

 7 53 3477 Alex Rodriguez 00:20:30.59 (50)

2 Perkins-Tryon High School 00:17:55.10 8 74

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 3736 Jake Hart 00:17:06.89 3

 2 4 3739 Tucker Mills 00:17:18.60 4

 3 20 3734 Caleb Galt 00:18:08.16 20

 4 21 3733 Collin Galt 00:18:15.42 21

 5 27 3735 Gabe Hara 00:18:46.46 26

 6 30 3737 Brayden Hawkins 00:18:57.71 (29)

 7 31 3740 Logyn Todd 00:19:02.09 (30)

3 Dickson High School 00:18:01.75 8 93

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3586 Landon Eubank 00:15:57.98 1

 2 6 3585 Parker Eubank 00:17:34.05 6

 3 17 3588 Gregory Lowry 00:18:01.43 17

 4 33 3583 Max Bean 00:19:08.57 32

 5 38 3587 Travis Hudson 00:19:26.72 37

 6 57 3584 Kaizer Coates 00:21:01.47 (52)

 7 60 925 Austin Scott 00:21:10.60 (54)

4 Blanchard High School 00:18:19.28 9 97

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 3460 Jack Keeler 00:17:38.41 9

 2 13 3458 Myles Gunter 00:17:41.27 13

 3 23 3464 Jakob Vadnais 00:18:38.93 23

 4 24 3462 Zeke Stoda 00:18:40.37 24

 5 29 3459 Malachi Hogg 00:18:57.44 28

 6 32 3463 Aaron Taffar 00:19:03.77 (31)

 7 47 3456 Nikolas Castiglione 00:20:11.46 (45)

5 Bethany High School 00:18:58.23 7 138

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 8 3396 Artur Calderon 00:17:38.39 8

 2 10 3401 Salyer Stayton 00:17:39.84 10

 3 37 3399 Clay Powell 00:19:26.72 36

 4 42 3397 Antonio Hernandez 00:19:57.26 40

 5 46 3402 Davis Toler 00:20:08.93 44

 6 59 3400 Ian Redinger 00:21:06.06 (53)

 7 61 3398 Isaac Hickman 00:21:15.06 (55)

6 Cache High School 00:19:00.97 8 150

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 3550 Ethan Jones 00:16:46.46 2

 2 28 3554 Tyler Rumble 00:18:49.55 27

 3 35 3553 Zachary Rumble 00:19:14.03 34

 4 41 3552 Dylan Lawlor 00:19:52.97 39

 5 51 3549 Gabriel Dalby 00:20:21.84 48

 6 72 3548 Troy Markham 00:24:04.15 (61)

 7 75 3551 Brayden Keller 00:26:03.41 (64)

7 Minco High School 00:19:10.13 7 154

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 3673 Andrew Dennis 00:17:40.27 11

 2 14 3674 Mason Duvall 00:17:46.67 14

 3 36 3672 Luke Biggs 00:19:20.34 35

 4 45 3678 Blayne Springsteen 00:20:08.21 43

 5 55 3676 Kaleb Newhouse 00:20:55.16 51

 6 76 3679 Tyson Springsteen 00:26:07.90 (65)

 7 78 3677 Austin Potter 00:27:25.33 (66)

8 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:19:28.29 10 173

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 3718 Nick Lapat 00:18:31.07 22

 2 25 3722 Nathaniel Sorenson 00:18:42.33 25

 3 39 3719 Benjamin Mcbride 00:19:41.70 38

 4 44 3715 Elijah Finley 00:20:07.91 42

 5 49 3720 Noble Rhodes 00:20:18.44 46

 6 50 3717 Simon Johnsen 00:20:21.56 (47)

 7 52 3713 Corban Book 00:20:24.53 (49)

9 Purcell High School 00:21:06.78 6 217

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 3754 Jayden Polk 00:17:29.93 5

 2 34 3749 Cameron Coulter 00:19:10.22 33

 3 67 3751 David Fraire 00:22:08.81 58

 4 68 3753 Urijah Pacheco 00:22:25.97 59

 5 73 3748 Noel Chavez 00:24:18.96 62

 6 79 3752 Hendrix Hayes 00:27:33.44 (67)

10 US Grant High School 00:22:26.98 5 277

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 43 3807 Joel Alvarez 00:20:04.20 41

 2 62 3809 Sebastian Cortez Hernandez 00:21:16.70 56

 3 64 3811 Brandon Mendozamares 00:21:34.10 57

 4 70 3808 Aron Cano 00:23:26.94 60

 5 74 3810 Angel Guerrero 00:25:52.97 63

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3586 Landon Eubank JR 00:15:57.98 Dickson High School

2 2 3550 Ethan Jones JR 00:16:46.46 Cache High School

3 3 3736 Jake Hart JR 00:17:06.89 Perkins-Tryon High School

4 4 3739 Tucker Mills SO 00:17:18.60 Perkins-Tryon High School

5 5 3754 Jayden Polk JR 00:17:29.93 Purcell High School

6 6 3585 Parker Eubank JR 00:17:34.05 Dickson High School

7 7 3479 Nicklas Wolfgram SR 00:17:37.40 Bridge Creek High School

8 8 3396 Artur Calderon JR 00:17:38.39 Bethany High School

9 9 3460 Jack Keeler JR 00:17:38.41 Blanchard High School



10 10 3401 Salyer Stayton SO 00:17:39.84 Bethany High School

11 11 3673 Andrew Dennis JR 00:17:40.27 Minco High School

12 12 3476 Mason Porter JR 00:17:40.76 Bridge Creek High School

13 13 3458 Myles Gunter SR 00:17:41.27 Blanchard High School

14 14 3674 Mason Duvall FR 00:17:46.67 Minco High School

15 15 3473 Jackson Adair JR 00:17:47.24 Bridge Creek High School

16 16 3475 Brody Merchant JR 00:17:55.37 Bridge Creek High School

17 17 3588 Gregory Lowry SO 00:18:01.43 Dickson High School

18 18 3478 Rylan Steffes JR 00:18:04.67 Bridge Creek High School

19 (19) 3474 Kash Depron SO 00:18:06.71 Bridge Creek High School

20 20 3734 Caleb Galt JR 00:18:08.16 Perkins-Tryon High School

21 21 3733 Collin Galt FR 00:18:15.42 Perkins-Tryon High School

22 22 3718 Nick Lapat JR 00:18:31.07 OKC Knights High School (hms)

23 23 3464 Jakob Vadnais SR 00:18:38.93 Blanchard High School

24 24 3462 Zeke Stoda SR 00:18:40.37 Blanchard High School

25 25 3722 Nathaniel Sorenson SO 00:18:42.33 OKC Knights High School (hms)

26 0 3573 Jestin Songer JR 00:18:44.81 Dibble High School

27 26 3735 Gabe Hara SR 00:18:46.46 Perkins-Tryon High School

28 27 3554 Tyler Rumble FR 00:18:49.55 Cache High School

29 28 3459 Malachi Hogg FR 00:18:57.44 Blanchard High School

30 (29) 3737 Brayden Hawkins SO 00:18:57.71 Perkins-Tryon High School

31 (30) 3740 Logyn Todd SR 00:19:02.09 Perkins-Tryon High School

32 (31) 3463 Aaron Taffar SO 00:19:03.77 Blanchard High School

33 32 3583 Max Bean FR 00:19:08.57 Dickson High School

34 33 3749 Cameron Coulter SO 00:19:10.22 Purcell High School

35 34 3553 Zachary Rumble SO 00:19:14.03 Cache High School

36 35 3672 Luke Biggs JR 00:19:20.34 Minco High School

37 36 3399 Clay Powell JR 00:19:26.72 Bethany High School

38 37 3587 Travis Hudson JR 00:19:26.72 Dickson High School

39 38 3719 Benjamin Mcbride JR 00:19:41.70 OKC Knights High School (hms)

40 0 3738 Mason Kinzie SR 00:19:52.58 Perkins-Tryon High School

41 39 3552 Dylan Lawlor SO 00:19:52.97 Cache High School

42 40 3397 Antonio Hernandez SO 00:19:57.26 Bethany High School

43 41 3807 Joel Alvarez JR 00:20:04.20 US Grant High School

44 42 3715 Elijah Finley SO 00:20:07.91 OKC Knights High School (hms)

45 43 3678 Blayne Springsteen SR 00:20:08.21 Minco High School

46 44 3402 Davis Toler FR 00:20:08.93 Bethany High School

47 (45) 3456 Nikolas Castiglione SR 00:20:11.46 Blanchard High School

48 0 3457 Adrian Clevenger JR 00:20:17.19 Blanchard High School

49 46 3720 Noble Rhodes FR 00:20:18.44 OKC Knights High School (hms)

50 (47) 3717 Simon Johnsen SR 00:20:21.56 OKC Knights High School (hms)

51 48 3549 Gabriel Dalby SO 00:20:21.84 Cache High School

52 (49) 3713 Corban Book SO 00:20:24.53 OKC Knights High School (hms)

53 (50) 3477 Alex Rodriguez SR 00:20:30.59 Bridge Creek High School

54 0 3714 Jedidiah Davis SO 00:20:54.17 OKC Knights High School (hms)

55 51 3676 Kaleb Newhouse JR 00:20:55.16 Minco High School

56 0 3569 James Havener FR 00:21:01.14 Calumet High School

57 (52) 3584 Kaizer Coates JR 00:21:01.47 Dickson High School

58 0 3721 James Skinner JR 00:21:04.67 OKC Knights High School (hms)

59 (53) 3400 Ian Redinger JR 00:21:06.06 Bethany High School

60 (54) 925 Austin Scott FR 00:21:10.60 Dickson High School

61 (55) 3398 Isaac Hickman JR 00:21:15.06 Bethany High School

62 56 3809 Sebastian Cortez Hernandez SO 00:21:16.70 US Grant High School

63 0 3461 Jett Mouser JR 00:21:33.41 Blanchard High School

64 57 3811 Brandon Mendozamares JR 00:21:34.10 US Grant High School

65 0 3589 Kinxston Lozano SR 00:21:34.33 Dickson High School

66 0 3716 Patrick Johnsen FR 00:21:34.47 OKC Knights High School (hms)

67 58 3751 David Fraire FR 00:22:08.81 Purcell High School

68 59 3753 Urijah Pacheco SO 00:22:25.97 Purcell High School

69 0 3568 Liam Cox FR 00:22:55.26 Calumet High School

70 60 3808 Aron Cano FR 00:23:26.94 US Grant High School



71 0 3619 Joesyah Johnson SR 00:24:04.02 Indiahoma High School

72 (61) 3548 Troy Markham FR 00:24:04.15 Cache High School

73 62 3748 Noel Chavez FR 00:24:18.96 Purcell High School

74 63 3810 Angel Guerrero SO 00:25:52.97 US Grant High School

75 (64) 3551 Brayden Keller FR 00:26:03.41 Cache High School

76 (65) 3679 Tyson Springsteen SO 00:26:07.90 Minco High School

77 0 3547 Brady Hutchison FR 00:26:57.17 Cache High School

78 (66) 3677 Austin Potter JR 00:27:25.33 Minco High School

79 (67) 3752 Hendrix Hayes SO 00:27:33.44 Purcell High School

80 0 3623 Louis Torres JR 00:31:37.19 Lindsay High School

Bridge Creek HS Girls JV

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:15:45.70 22

2 Blanchard High School 00:18:40.72 59

3 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:18:31.74 64

4 Perkins-Tryon High School 00:21:02.97 96

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bridge Creek High School 00:15:45.70 13 22

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 41 Karen Arroyo 00:15:16.66 2

 2 3 48 Reiley Myrick 00:15:34.22 3

 3 4 54 Cameron West 00:15:38.97 4

 4 5 53 Makenzie Waters 00:15:40.83 5

 5 8 52 Laynie Walding 00:16:37.83 8

 6 9 50 Audree Rauschuber 00:16:38.14 (9)

 7 11 42 Kelly Childers 00:16:57.25 (11)

2 Blanchard High School 00:18:40.72 5 59

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 24 Kamila Nunez 00:14:45.87 1

 2 6 21 Dara Autaubo 00:15:44.07 6

 3 7 22 Kaydence Hennigh 00:16:27.01 7

 4 26 23 Kallie Hurt 00:21:31.58 21

 5 32 25 AJ Perez 00:24:55.07 24

3 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:18:31.74 9 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 86 Annabelle Lubitz 00:16:53.32 10

 2 13 87 Laurali Merritt 00:17:59.87 12

 3 14 84 Sadie Darden 00:18:34.14 13

 4 17 83 Vivian Cavin 00:19:13.11 14

 5 19 80 Jubilee Adair 00:19:58.24 15

 6 21 82 Ruth Brown 00:20:29.79 (17)

 7 27 88 Alora Womack 00:21:48.57 (22)

4 Perkins-Tryon High School 00:21:02.97 5 96

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 95 Isabella Rivas 00:20:09.06 16

 2 22 97 Rylie Vassar 00:20:48.42 18

 3 23 93 Hannah Hart 00:21:00.83 19

 4 24 96 Emma Spillars 00:21:22.89 20

 5 28 94 Kaylin Morgan 00:21:53.63 23

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 24 Kamila Nunez FR 00:14:45.87 Blanchard High School

2 2 41 Karen Arroyo SR 00:15:16.66 Bridge Creek High School



3 3 48 Reiley Myrick FR 00:15:34.22 Bridge Creek High School

4 4 54 Cameron West JR 00:15:38.97 Bridge Creek High School

5 5 53 Makenzie Waters JR 00:15:40.83 Bridge Creek High School

6 6 21 Dara Autaubo SO 00:15:44.07 Blanchard High School

7 7 22 Kaydence Hennigh SR 00:16:27.01 Blanchard High School

8 8 52 Laynie Walding FR 00:16:37.83 Bridge Creek High School

9 (9) 50 Audree Rauschuber FR 00:16:38.14 Bridge Creek High School

10 10 86 Annabelle Lubitz SO 00:16:53.32 OKC Knights High School (hms)

11 (11) 42 Kelly Childers SO 00:16:57.25 Bridge Creek High School

12 0 46 Meagan Epps SO 00:17:53.49 Bridge Creek High School

13 12 87 Laurali Merritt FR 00:17:59.87 OKC Knights High School (hms)

14 13 84 Sadie Darden FR 00:18:34.14 OKC Knights High School (hms)

15 0 49 Magnolia Neidigh FR 00:18:44.31 Bridge Creek High School

16 0 43 Savannah Cosner SR 00:18:56.69 Bridge Creek High School

17 14 83 Vivian Cavin SO 00:19:13.11 OKC Knights High School (hms)

18 0 51 Emmalynn St Clair SR 00:19:44.81 Bridge Creek High School

19 15 80 Jubilee Adair SO 00:19:58.24 OKC Knights High School (hms)

20 16 95 Isabella Rivas SR 00:20:09.06 Perkins-Tryon High School

21 (17) 82 Ruth Brown FR 00:20:29.79 OKC Knights High School (hms)

22 18 97 Rylie Vassar SR 00:20:48.42 Perkins-Tryon High School

23 19 93 Hannah Hart FR 00:21:00.83 Perkins-Tryon High School

24 20 96 Emma Spillars SR 00:21:22.89 Perkins-Tryon High School

25 0 45 Amelia Edgemon SR 00:21:28.38 Bridge Creek High School

26 21 23 Kallie Hurt JR 00:21:31.58 Blanchard High School

27 (22) 88 Alora Womack SO 00:21:48.57 OKC Knights High School (hms)

28 23 94 Kaylin Morgan SR 00:21:53.63 Perkins-Tryon High School

29 0 81 Moriah Blose SO 00:22:09.93 OKC Knights High School (hms)

30 0 85 Cora Kring FR 00:23:28.82 OKC Knights High School (hms)

31 0 44 Allison Edgemon FR 00:23:53.58 Bridge Creek High School

32 24 25 AJ Perez SO 00:24:55.07 Blanchard High School

Bridge Creek HS JV Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:20:17.75 28 Perkins-Tryon High School 00:22:53.87 4

2 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:21:09.76 58 Dickson High School 00:21:34.13 3

3 Blanchard High School 00:21:42.95 67

4 Bethany High School 00:22:00.12 82

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bridge Creek High School 00:20:17.75 14 28

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 26 Gunner Anthamatten 00:19:38.80 2

 2 4 29 Braiden Bowling 00:19:40.08 3

 3 7 27 Efren Arreola Lopez 00:20:08.88 6

 4 8 33 Asa Gregory 00:20:47.17 7

 5 13 36 Michael Hill 00:21:13.81 10

 6 14 34 Josiah Hale 00:21:29.05 (11)

 7 18 923 Davi Collins 00:21:53.77 (14)

2 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:21:09.76 17 58

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 63 Isaiah Gramajo 00:19:09.91 1

 2 6 64 Zebulun Gross 00:20:03.84 5

 3 23 73 Michael Stephens 00:22:06.63 16

 4 24 78 Lucas Weatherford 00:22:09.19 17

 5 26 75 Blaise Volpe 00:22:19.26 19

 6 29 66 Thomas Herrick 00:22:45.66 (21)



 7 30 79 Gabriel Whitacre 00:22:45.66 (22)

3 Blanchard High School 00:21:42.95 9 67

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 16 Nate Holding 00:20:53.23 9

 2 15 10 Aiden Bowring 00:21:35.28 12

 3 17 11 Kenton Casey 00:21:51.67 13

 4 21 19 Camden Munsey 00:22:00.00 15

 5 25 12 Alex Embry 00:22:14.58 18

 6 33 15 Axel Hernandez 00:22:51.44 (23)

 7 38 20 Blake Smith 00:23:34.62 (25)

4 Bethany High School 00:22:00.12 6 82

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 1 Aiden Donoghue 00:19:45.28 4

 2 9 3 Uriel Martinez 00:20:51.50 8

 3 27 2 Ethan Fine 00:22:19.43 20

 4 35 6 Zade Smith 00:23:08.79 24

 5 39 7 Hunter Wyett 00:23:55.60 26

 6 45 4 Malachi Mobley 00:26:06.49 (27)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 63 Isaiah Gramajo JR 00:19:09.91 OKC Knights High School (hms)

2 0 90 Keith Peters SO 00:19:15.78 Perkins-Tryon High School

3 2 26 Gunner Anthamatten FR 00:19:38.80 Bridge Creek High School

4 3 29 Braiden Bowling SO 00:19:40.08 Bridge Creek High School

5 4 1 Aiden Donoghue SO 00:19:45.28 Bethany High School

6 5 64 Zebulun Gross JR 00:20:03.84 OKC Knights High School (hms)

7 6 27 Efren Arreola Lopez JR 00:20:08.88 Bridge Creek High School

8 7 33 Asa Gregory SR 00:20:47.17 Bridge Creek High School

9 8 3 Uriel Martinez SO 00:20:51.50 Bethany High School

10 9 16 Nate Holding SR 00:20:53.23 Blanchard High School

11 0 59 Danner Sims FR 00:20:55.80 Dickson High School

12 0 91 Tristan Stanley FR 00:21:07.44 Perkins-Tryon High School

13 10 36 Michael Hill FR 00:21:13.81 Bridge Creek High School

14 (11) 34 Josiah Hale FR 00:21:29.05 Bridge Creek High School

15 12 10 Aiden Bowring FR 00:21:35.28 Blanchard High School

16 0 57 Jake Dutton FR 00:21:43.56 Dickson High School

17 13 11 Kenton Casey FR 00:21:51.67 Blanchard High School

18 (14) 923 Davi Collins FR 00:21:53.77 Bridge Creek High School

19 0 30 Dirk Dekinder FR 00:21:59.17 Bridge Creek High School

20 0 35 Kevin Harvey FR 00:21:59.38 Bridge Creek High School

21 15 19 Camden Munsey SO 00:22:00.00 Blanchard High School

22 0 58 Angel Mendez SR 00:22:03.04 Dickson High School

23 16 73 Michael Stephens SR 00:22:06.63 OKC Knights High School (hms)

24 17 78 Lucas Weatherford JR 00:22:09.19 OKC Knights High School (hms)

25 18 12 Alex Embry FR 00:22:14.58 Blanchard High School

26 19 75 Blaise Volpe SO 00:22:19.26 OKC Knights High School (hms)

27 20 2 Ethan Fine SO 00:22:19.43 Bethany High School

28 0 38 Grayson Landis FR 00:22:21.22 Bridge Creek High School

29 (21) 66 Thomas Herrick JR 00:22:45.66 OKC Knights High School (hms)

30 (22) 79 Gabriel Whitacre SO 00:22:45.66 OKC Knights High School (hms)

31 0 77 Samuel Weatherford FR 00:22:48.88 OKC Knights High School (hms)

32 0 31 Grant Friday JR 00:22:50.86 Bridge Creek High School

33 (23) 15 Axel Hernandez SO 00:22:51.44 Blanchard High School

34 0 28 Jayden Baker SO 00:22:51.79 Bridge Creek High School

35 24 6 Zade Smith SO 00:23:08.79 Bethany High School

36 0 72 Will Staudt JR 00:23:17.50 OKC Knights High School (hms)

37 0 76 Vincent Volpe SR 00:23:25.41 OKC Knights High School (hms)

38 (25) 20 Blake Smith FR 00:23:34.62 Blanchard High School

39 26 7 Hunter Wyett SO 00:23:55.60 Bethany High School

40 0 40 Daniel Rochat FR 00:23:55.80 Bridge Creek High School



41 0 70 Witten Mudd SR 00:24:00.24 OKC Knights High School (hms)

42 0 89 Robby Mutters SO 00:24:24.39 Perkins-Tryon High School

43 0 18 Rhett Lewis SO 00:24:27.66 Blanchard High School

44 0 69 Caleb McMath SO 00:25:43.95 OKC Knights High School (hms)

45 (27) 4 Malachi Mobley SO 00:26:06.49 Bethany High School

46 0 92 Daymian Todd FR 00:26:47.88 Perkins-Tryon High School

47 0 32 Adrian Garcia FR 00:26:52.18 Bridge Creek High School

48 0 74 Judah Tester SO 00:27:08.24 OKC Knights High School (hms)

49 0 65 Sullivan Gross SO 00:27:14.45 OKC Knights High School (hms)

50 0 67 Rico Lapat SR 00:27:35.31 OKC Knights High School (hms)

51 0 68 James Lubitz JR 00:29:14.85 OKC Knights High School (hms)

52 0 9 Levi Belcher JR 00:29:15.38 Blanchard High School

53 0 61 Benjamin Blose FR 00:31:43.28 OKC Knights High School (hms)

Bridge Creek JH  Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Friend Middle School 00:13:05.87 3

1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:10:39.00 44 Unattached 00:16:11.30 3

2 Bethany Middle School 00:10:45.84 58 Calumet Middle School 00:11:10.62 1

3 Mustang South Middle School 00:11:17.43 111 MIddleberg Middle School 00:11:34.43 1

4 Dickson Middle School 00:11:22.51 119 Luther Middle School 00:14:11.45 1

5 Robin Hill Middle School 00:11:27.72 124

6 Lindsay Middle School 00:11:38.22 145

7 Cache Middle School 00:12:27.94 214

8 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:12:28.14 218

9 OKC Nights 00:-01:00.-9 234

10 Dibble Middle School 00:12:57.98 243

11 Shawnee Middle School 00:13:19.04 257

12 Webster Middle School 00:17:13.25 353

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:10:39.00 25 44

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 3535 Callie Oglesbee 00:10:12.95 2

 2 3 3541 Finley Steen 00:10:20.06 3

 3 6 3523 Naomi Ellis 00:10:38.09 6

 4 8 3525 Eva Goodgion 00:10:39.89 8

 5 26 3545 Charley Walding 00:11:24.02 25

 6 39 3537 Hallee Rauschuber 00:11:54.23 (35)

 7 40 3531 Lakely Kraft 00:11:56.49 (36)

2 Bethany Middle School 00:10:45.84 19 58

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 3431 Alivia Austin 00:10:22.97 4

 2 9 3447 Mabry Niles 00:10:41.07 9

 3 13 3430 Ellie Austin 00:10:50.15 13

 4 14 3446 Marigold Niles 00:10:51.86 14

 5 18 3433 Lexi Beaty 00:11:03.14 18

 6 25 3436 Maddi Bradford 00:11:15.92 (24)

 7 27 3437 Mya Broyles 00:11:26.06 (26)

3 Mustang South Middle School 00:11:17.43 13 111

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 3711 Adelyn Smathers 00:10:23.73 5

 2 10 3696 Alana Abbott 00:10:47.54 10

 3 24 3702 Mia Greiner 00:11:13.52 23

 4 35 3708 Alexa Mungia 00:11:46.10 32

 5 46 3707 Litzy Martinez 00:12:16.25 41



 6 59 3712 Grace Topham 00:12:32.34 (49)

 7 95 3705 Kinsley Lee 00:13:50.72 (64)

4 Dickson Middle School 00:11:22.51 7 119

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 3610 Riley Eubank 00:10:48.08 12

 2 19 3614 Kinsley Martinez 00:11:05.87 19

 3 20 3612 Lacey Lowery 00:11:08.44 20

 4 33 3609 Aubrey Corona 00:11:44.48 30

 5 43 3607 Lorelai Benner 00:12:05.69 38

 6 45 3611 Cadence Householder 00:12:12.61 (40)

 7 80 3608 Addison Chavers 00:13:19.22 (57)

5 Robin Hill Middle School 00:11:27.72 10 124

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 3775 Jenna Bonilla 00:10:39.41 7

 2 11 3783 Elliana Studebaker 00:10:47.94 11

 3 22 3785 Monroe Urioste 00:11:11.18 21

 4 47 3784 Khloe TOPOLEWSKI 00:12:19.07 42

 5 49 3781 Lexie Richter 00:12:20.99 43

 6 57 3777 Josie Givens 00:12:30.98 (47)

 7 68 3782 Maggie Roll 00:12:46.34 (52)

6 Lindsay Middle School 00:11:38.22 10 145

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 3646 Ava Somers 00:10:57.02 15

 2 16 3644 Alexiah Martin 00:10:59.62 16

 3 34 3645 Brittyn Russell 00:11:45.51 31

 4 44 3642 Tenley Jarman 00:12:05.69 39

 5 52 3641 Paisley Hembree 00:12:23.28 44

 6 70 3647 LenaSue Vaughn 00:12:49.62 (53)

 7 75 3639 Quinlin Austin 00:13:09.01 (54)

7 Cache Middle School 00:12:27.94 5 214

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 29 3565 Mara Hobgood 00:11:27.83 27

 2 36 3564 Jentry Cargill 00:11:49.45 33

 3 38 3567 Cora Osborn 00:11:53.28 34

 4 87 3566 Riley Myers 00:13:29.93 59

 5 91 3563 Riley Bost 00:13:39.19 61

8 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:12:28.14 10 218

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 3389 Lorelei Heim 00:11:12.66 22

 2 42 3385 Dulce Cifuentes 00:12:02.22 37

 3 53 3386 Sara Featherstone 00:12:25.07 45

 4 58 3392 Jade Hughes 00:12:31.70 48

 5 97 3395 Lily Rubio 00:14:09.05 66

 6 99 3387 Katherine Ford 00:14:12.44 (67)

 7 118 3394 Laysha Perez 00:16:21.58 (73)

9 OKC Nights 00:-01:00.-9 10 234

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3872 Veronica Sorenson  1

 2 60 3864 Lucy LaPat 00:12:39.96 50

 3 85 3867 Addie Book 00:13:27.94 58

 4 88 3876 Norah Murphy 00:13:31.25 60

 5 96 3873 Juliana Staudt 00:14:00.00 65

 6 104 3865 Juliana Lubitz 00:14:40.04 (69)

 7 115 3862 Milly Hightower 00:15:55.21 (72)

10 Dibble Middle School 00:12:57.98 7 243

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 30 3582 Lucy Pickard 00:11:29.90 28

 2 32 3579 Kaydence Duarte 00:11:42.98 29

 3 76 3580 Grace Gipson 00:13:11.38 55

 4 94 3578 Cheyenne Baird 00:13:48.08 63

 5 103 3581 Abigail Lowe 00:14:37.55 68



 6 112 56 Iliani Rujas 00:15:36.65 (70)

 7 127 55 Karleigh Allen 00:17:51.91 (75)

11 Shawnee Middle School 00:13:19.04 6 257

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 3805 Londyn Whitlock 00:10:59.99 17

 2 61 3801 Hannah Kellogg 00:12:40.41 51

 3 78 3803 Kynslee Sebren 00:13:16.21 56

 4 93 3804 Lila Stroud 00:13:44.06 62

 5 114 3802 Aniyah Monday 00:15:54.56 71

 6 129 3806 Elliette Willis 00:18:10.78 (77)

12 Webster Middle School 00:17:13.25 8 353

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 55 3830 Maliah Sanders 00:12:26.27 46

 2 124 3819 Samantha Augilar 00:17:35.11 74

 3 128 3827 Addyson Molet 00:18:07.48 76

 4 130 3832 Jalia Sullivan 00:18:58.54 78

 5 131 3822 Guadalupe De La Cruz Holguin 00:18:58.85 79

 6 132 3823 Rosalia Estrada Morales 00:19:04.84 (80)

 7 138 3831 Jenne Sullivan 00:23:05.93 (81)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3872 Veronica Sorenson 7th  OKC Nights

2 2 3535 Callie Oglesbee 7th 00:10:12.95 Bridge Creek Middle School

3 3 3541 Finley Steen 7th 00:10:20.06 Bridge Creek Middle School

4 4 3431 Alivia Austin 7th 00:10:22.97 Bethany Middle School

5 5 3711 Adelyn Smathers 7th 00:10:23.73 Mustang South Middle School

6 6 3523 Naomi Ellis 7th 00:10:38.09 Bridge Creek Middle School

7 7 3775 Jenna Bonilla 5th 00:10:39.41 Robin Hill Middle School

8 8 3525 Eva Goodgion 7th 00:10:39.89 Bridge Creek Middle School

9 9 3447 Mabry Niles 6th 00:10:41.07 Bethany Middle School

10 10 3696 Alana Abbott 8th 00:10:47.54 Mustang South Middle School

11 11 3783 Elliana Studebaker 6th 00:10:47.94 Robin Hill Middle School

12 12 3610 Riley Eubank 8th 00:10:48.08 Dickson Middle School

13 13 3430 Ellie Austin 7th 00:10:50.15 Bethany Middle School

14 14 3446 Marigold Niles 6th 00:10:51.86 Bethany Middle School

15 15 3646 Ava Somers 6th 00:10:57.02 Lindsay Middle School

16 16 3644 Alexiah Martin 6th 00:10:59.62 Lindsay Middle School

17 17 3805 Londyn Whitlock 7th 00:10:59.99 Shawnee Middle School

18 18 3433 Lexi Beaty 6th 00:11:03.14 Bethany Middle School

19 19 3614 Kinsley Martinez 6th 00:11:05.87 Dickson Middle School

20 20 3612 Lacey Lowery 6th 00:11:08.44 Dickson Middle School

21 0 3572 Lizzy Wells 7th 00:11:10.62 Calumet Middle School

22 21 3785 Monroe Urioste 7th 00:11:11.18 Robin Hill Middle School

23 22 3389 Lorelei Heim 8th 00:11:12.66 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

24 23 3702 Mia Greiner 8th 00:11:13.52 Mustang South Middle School

25 (24) 3436 Maddi Bradford 6th 00:11:15.92 Bethany Middle School

26 25 3545 Charley Walding 8th 00:11:24.02 Bridge Creek Middle School

27 (26) 3437 Mya Broyles 8th 00:11:26.06 Bethany Middle School

28 0 3617 Henli Crowder 7th 00:11:26.33 Friend Middle School

29 27 3565 Mara Hobgood 7th 00:11:27.83 Cache Middle School

30 28 3582 Lucy Pickard 7th 00:11:29.90 Dibble Middle School

31 0 3670 Bella Hembree 7th 00:11:34.43 MIddleberg Middle School

32 29 3579 Kaydence Duarte 7th 00:11:42.98 Dibble Middle School

33 30 3609 Aubrey Corona 6th 00:11:44.48 Dickson Middle School

34 31 3645 Brittyn Russell 5th 00:11:45.51 Lindsay Middle School

35 32 3708 Alexa Mungia 8th 00:11:46.10 Mustang South Middle School

36 33 3564 Jentry Cargill 8th 00:11:49.45 Cache Middle School

37 0 3449 Lakyn Ross 6th 00:11:52.16 Bethany Middle School

38 34 3567 Cora Osborn 8th 00:11:53.28 Cache Middle School

39 (35) 3537 Hallee Rauschuber 7th 00:11:54.23 Bridge Creek Middle School



40 (36) 3531 Lakely Kraft 6th 00:11:56.49 Bridge Creek Middle School

41 0 3432 Olivia Barron 8th 00:11:59.81 Bethany Middle School

42 37 3385 Dulce Cifuentes 8th 00:12:02.22 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

43 38 3607 Lorelai Benner 7th 00:12:05.69 Dickson Middle School

44 39 3642 Tenley Jarman 8th 00:12:05.69 Lindsay Middle School

45 (40) 3611 Cadence Householder 6th 00:12:12.61 Dickson Middle School

46 41 3707 Litzy Martinez 8th 00:12:16.25 Mustang South Middle School

47 42 3784 Khloe TOPOLEWSKI 6th 00:12:19.07 Robin Hill Middle School

48 0 3455 Kallie Wright 6th 00:12:19.25 Bethany Middle School

49 43 3781 Lexie Richter 6th 00:12:20.99 Robin Hill Middle School

50 0 3438 Madison Craig 7th 00:12:22.40 Bethany Middle School

51 0 3519 Jaycee Brannan 6th 00:12:22.40 Bridge Creek Middle School

52 44 3641 Paisley Hembree 6th 00:12:23.28 Lindsay Middle School

53 45 3386 Sara Featherstone 8th 00:12:25.07 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

54 0 3534 Jerzee Nelson 6th 00:12:26.27 Bridge Creek Middle School

55 46 3830 Maliah Sanders 7th 00:12:26.27 Webster Middle School

56 0 3453 Valeria Stuckey 6th 00:12:28.25 Bethany Middle School

57 (47) 3777 Josie Givens 6th 00:12:30.98 Robin Hill Middle School

58 48 3392 Jade Hughes 8th 00:12:31.70 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

59 (49) 3712 Grace Topham 7th 00:12:32.34 Mustang South Middle School

60 50 3864 Lucy LaPat 8th 00:12:39.96 OKC Nights

61 51 3801 Hannah Kellogg 6th 00:12:40.41 Shawnee Middle School

62 0 3538 Harper Roberson 7th 00:12:41.57 Bridge Creek Middle School

63 0 3539 Madison Rodriguez 8th 00:12:41.87 Bridge Creek Middle School

64 0 3451 Caroline Sisson 6th 00:12:44.10 Bethany Middle School

65 0 3524 Berkley Glenn 7th 00:12:44.39 Bridge Creek Middle School

66 0 3442 Ava Hernandez 6th 00:12:44.62 Bethany Middle School

67 0 3618 Kamber Riddle 7th 00:12:44.91 Friend Middle School

68 (52) 3782 Maggie Roll 7th 00:12:46.34 Robin Hill Middle School

69 0 3533 Hadley Miller 7th 00:12:46.85 Bridge Creek Middle School

70 (53) 3647 LenaSue Vaughn 5th 00:12:49.62 Lindsay Middle School

71 0 3778 Meg McGovern 6th 00:12:51.17 Robin Hill Middle School

72 0 3454 Lila Toler 6th 00:12:52.25 Bethany Middle School

73 0 3526 Lydiah Hale 6th 00:12:54.77 Bridge Creek Middle School

74 0 3448 Sloane Roberts 7th 00:12:59.08 Bethany Middle School

75 (54) 3639 Quinlin Austin 6th 00:13:09.01 Lindsay Middle School

76 55 3580 Grace Gipson 7th 00:13:11.38 Dibble Middle School

77 0 3643 Silvana Loya 6th 00:13:12.26 Lindsay Middle School

78 56 3803 Kynslee Sebren 7th 00:13:16.21 Shawnee Middle School

79 0 3649 Kadsly Yandell 8th 00:13:16.82 Lindsay Middle School

80 (57) 3608 Addison Chavers 7th 00:13:19.22 Dickson Middle School

81 0 3779 Hannah Nawaz 5th 00:13:19.87 Robin Hill Middle School

82 0 3648 Kambry Yandell 7th 00:13:24.35 Lindsay Middle School

83 0 3452 Ava Smith 6th 00:13:25.14 Bethany Middle School

84 0 3543 Kayden Summers 6th 00:13:27.94 Bridge Creek Middle School

85 58 3867 Addie Book 8th 00:13:27.94 OKC Nights

86 0 3542 Kamryn Summers 6th 00:13:28.61 Bridge Creek Middle School

87 59 3566 Riley Myers 7th 00:13:29.93 Cache Middle School

88 60 3876 Norah Murphy 6th 00:13:31.25 OKC Nights

89 0 3520 Daisy De La Torre 8th 00:13:31.95 Bridge Creek Middle School

90 0 3435 Julia Blood 7th 00:13:32.44 Bethany Middle School

91 61 3563 Riley Bost 7th 00:13:39.19 Cache Middle School

92 0 3450 Makenna Russell 8th 00:13:40.43 Bethany Middle School

93 62 3804 Lila Stroud 6th 00:13:44.06 Shawnee Middle School

94 63 3578 Cheyenne Baird 7th 00:13:48.08 Dibble Middle School

95 (64) 3705 Kinsley Lee 7th 00:13:50.72 Mustang South Middle School

96 65 3873 Juliana Staudt 7th 00:14:00.00 OKC Nights

97 66 3395 Lily Rubio 8th 00:14:09.05 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

98 0 3665 Addison Fletcher 6th 00:14:11.45 Luther Middle School

99 (67) 3387 Katherine Ford 8th 00:14:12.44 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

100 0 3879 Izzy Walden 8th 00:14:12.44 Unattached



101 0 3710 Alice Rowland 7th 00:14:27.72 Mustang South Middle School

102 0 3878 Kennedy Frakes 7th 00:14:29.27 Unattached

103 68 3581 Abigail Lowe 7th 00:14:37.55 Dibble Middle School

104 (69) 3865 Juliana Lubitz 7th 00:14:40.04 OKC Nights

105 0 3521 Blair Dekinder 7th 00:14:40.30 Bridge Creek Middle School

106 0 3529 Finley Hudson 7th 00:14:42.83 Bridge Creek Middle School

107 0 3616 Katelyn Brown 8th 00:15:06.38 Friend Middle School

108 0 3517 Ainsly Barks 6th 00:15:10.55 Bridge Creek Middle School

109 0 3536 Dylann Phillips 7th 00:15:10.55 Bridge Creek Middle School

110 0 3527 Ellayden Hanselman 6th 00:15:11.42 Bridge Creek Middle School

111 0 3709 Reagan Ringdahl 8th 00:15:15.11 Mustang South Middle School

112 (70) 56 Iliani Rujas 7th 00:15:36.65 Dibble Middle School

113 0 3780 Aubrey Richardson 7th 00:15:41.54 Robin Hill Middle School

114 71 3802 Aniyah Monday 6th 00:15:54.56 Shawnee Middle School

115 (72) 3862 Milly Hightower 8th 00:15:55.21 OKC Nights

116 0 3703 Olivia Hernandez 7th 00:16:13.15 Mustang South Middle School

117 0 3868 Lillian Viljoen 8th 00:16:15.92 OKC Nights

118 (73) 3394 Laysha Perez 8th 00:16:21.58 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

119 0 3706 Caylee Manaugh 7th 00:16:25.01 Mustang South Middle School

120 0 3698 Skylar Britton 7th 00:16:40.54 Mustang South Middle School

121 0 3390 Francesca Henderson 6th 00:16:52.82 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

122 0 3518 Abigail Bradley 8th 00:17:03.05 Bridge Creek Middle School

123 0 3870 Abigail Merritt 7th 00:17:05.89 OKC Nights

124 74 3819 Samantha Augilar 7th 00:17:35.11 Webster Middle School

125 0 3522 Raelynn Edwards 7th 00:17:36.91 Bridge Creek Middle School

126 0 3874 Kimberlyn Vijoen 7th 00:17:48.61 OKC Nights

127 (75) 55 Karleigh Allen 7th 00:17:51.91 Dibble Middle School

128 76 3827 Addyson Molet 8th 00:18:07.48 Webster Middle School

129 (77) 3806 Elliette Willis 6th 00:18:10.78 Shawnee Middle School

130 78 3832 Jalia Sullivan 6th 00:18:58.54 Webster Middle School

131 79 3822 Guadalupe De La Cruz Holguin 7th 00:18:58.85 Webster Middle School

132 (80) 3823 Rosalia Estrada Morales 7th 00:19:04.84 Webster Middle School

133 0 3877 Pier Breedlove 6th 00:19:52.19 Unattached

134 0 3393 Ava Mullenix 8th 00:20:11.51 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

135 0 3391 Simone Hoff 7th 00:21:07.37 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

136 0 3530 Chevelle Hutto 7th 00:22:37.02 Bridge Creek Middle School

137 0 3699 Ahnateyah Conley 7th 00:22:49.84 Mustang South Middle School

138 (81) 3831 Jenne Sullivan 7th 00:23:05.93 Webster Middle School

139 0 3825 Kahniecea Hammons 7th 00:24:00.52 Webster Middle School

Bridge Creek JH Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Luther Middle School 00:17:22.57 4

1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:12:57.17 47 MIddleberg Middle School 00:15:28.88 3

2 Bethany Middle School 00:13:29.48 73 webster 00:17:52.13 2

3 Shawnee Middle School 00:13:36.66 81 Dibble Middle School 00:17:53.95 2

4 Lindsay Middle School 00:14:10.46 130 Calumet Middle School 00:14:05.40 1

5 Robin Hill Middle School 00:14:15.80 132 Friend Middle School 00:17:01.99 1

6 Dickson Middle School 00:14:35.87 147

7 Cache Middle School 00:14:40.53 160

8 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:14:51.12 181

9 Mustang South Middle School 00:15:10.79 203

10 OKC Nights 00:15:41.66 243

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:12:57.17 21 47



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3499 Jonathan Garcia 00:12:07.49 1

 2 2 3512 Jorge Quiroz 00:12:15.58 2

 3 3 3507 Solomon Lemons 00:12:23.96 3

 4 15 3511 Jonathan Noteboom 00:13:28.36 14

 5 29 3492 Hesston Bliss 00:14:30.48 27

 6 33 3491 Gage Anthamatten 00:14:33.60 (31)

 7 36 3514 Parker Sanderson 00:14:49.75 (34)

2 Bethany Middle School 00:13:29.48 15 73

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 3414 Jett Dickerson 00:12:28.29 4

 2 5 3426 Quentin Sloan 00:12:51.43 5

 3 16 3418 Canaan Hodam 00:13:29.31 15

 4 26 3417 Gavin Harris 00:14:17.40 24

 5 27 3421 Kort Keoppel 00:14:20.98 25

 6 41 3413 Jesse Deupree 00:15:03.94 (37)

 7 47 3419 Calvary Hodam 00:15:12.58 (43)

3 Shawnee Middle School 00:13:36.66 16 81

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 3794 Daiden Morgan 00:13:00.38 7

 2 12 3788 Harrison Daily 00:13:22.37 11

 3 17 3797 Shawn Price 00:13:33.99 16

 4 19 3795 Maddox Munson 00:13:35.07 18

 5 31 3793 Rhett Licklider 00:14:31.48 29

 6 45 3789 Desmond Gibson 00:15:10.39 (41)

 7 49 3787 Amiel Cruz 00:15:16.36 (45)

4 Lindsay Middle School 00:14:10.46 9 130

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 3634 Kash Potts 00:13:17.83 9

 2 11 3633 David Ponce 00:13:18.37 10

 3 14 3631 Leo Loya 00:13:26.19 13

 4 52 3630 Jhett Hailey 00:15:20.53 47

 5 58 3629 Ryker Dodson 00:15:29.37 51

 6 104 3635 Gavin Russell 00:17:43.38 (67)

 7 107 3636 Jonah Thomas 00:17:46.41 (68)

5 Robin Hill Middle School 00:14:15.80 11 132

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 3767 Mason Enoch 00:12:57.58 6

 2 21 3772 Dylan Roll 00:13:56.77 20

 3 32 3771 River Meek 00:14:31.95 30

 4 34 3770 Hunter Luedtke 00:14:37.87 32

 5 48 3764 Tyler Byington 00:15:14.83 44

 6 65 3769 Locke Goodwin 00:15:48.26 (52)

 7 96 3773 Brayden Woodard 00:17:16.24 (65)

6 Dickson Middle School 00:14:35.87 13 147

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 3606 Mason Wright 00:14:05.97 21

 2 25 3599 Dj Jackson 00:14:17.26 23

 3 28 3603 Greyson Thompson 00:14:26.34 26

 4 42 3605 Landry Woolly 00:15:04.75 38

 5 43 3602 Zane Ortega 00:15:05.01 39

 6 51 3604 Thor Wheeler 00:15:20.41 (46)

 7 54 3598 Bricen Hill 00:15:22.65 (49)

7 Cache Middle School 00:14:40.53 7 160

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 3561 Noa Sawyer 00:13:26.07 12

 2 24 3557 Jim Davis 00:14:12.79 22

 3 35 3559 Bradley File 00:14:45.49 33

 4 44 3560 Jacob Jones 00:15:06.84 40

 5 67 3558 Hudson Doyle 00:15:51.48 53

 6 73 3562 Karter Taylor 00:16:00.01 (55)



 7 133 3556 Daniel Aguilar 00:21:53.19 (70)

8 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:14:51.12 15 181

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 3374 Milo Hill 00:13:01.89 8

 2 18 3370 Saied Haddad 00:13:35.07 17

 3 46 3366 Elias Clark 00:15:11.49 42

 4 74 3373 Carter Heuer 00:16:03.67 56

 5 80 3380 Peter Mumbi 00:16:23.49 58

 6 92 3376 Wyatt Knauf 00:16:57.48 (64)

 7 100 3367 Jorge Flores 00:17:31.87 (66)

9 Mustang South Middle School 00:15:10.79 12 203

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 30 3688 Caden Hodde 00:14:30.64 28

 2 37 3693 Braxton Peterson 00:14:57.49 35

 3 38 3692 Triston Nelson 00:14:58.36 36

 4 57 3695 Alex Wessel 00:15:27.58 50

 5 72 3691 Gunner McElroy 00:15:59.88 54

 6 87 3694 Jagger Wagnon 00:16:38.38 (62)

 7 88 3687 Eli Hill 00:16:39.34 (63)

10 OKC Nights 00:15:41.66 10 243

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 3858 Thomas Murphy 00:13:53.58 19

 2 53 3852 Elijah Rivera 00:15:22.12 48

 3 77 3857 Jacob Johnson 00:16:05.77 57

 4 82 3859 Joseph Weatherford 00:16:31.81 59

 5 83 3855 Jude Kennedy 00:16:35.02 60

 6 84 3856 Ramsay Brown 00:16:35.76 (61)

 7 108 3851 Colton Mudd 00:17:49.06 (69)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3499 Jonathan Garcia 7th 00:12:07.49 Bridge Creek Middle School

2 2 3512 Jorge Quiroz 7th 00:12:15.58 Bridge Creek Middle School

3 3 3507 Solomon Lemons 8th 00:12:23.96 Bridge Creek Middle School

4 4 3414 Jett Dickerson 8th 00:12:28.29 Bethany Middle School

5 5 3426 Quentin Sloan 6th 00:12:51.43 Bethany Middle School

6 6 3767 Mason Enoch 8th 00:12:57.58 Robin Hill Middle School

7 0 3668 Thomas Quint Murray 7th 00:12:59.58 MIddleberg Middle School

8 7 3794 Daiden Morgan 7th 00:13:00.38 Shawnee Middle School

9 8 3374 Milo Hill 7th 00:13:01.89 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

10 9 3634 Kash Potts 7th 00:13:17.83 Lindsay Middle School

11 10 3633 David Ponce 7th 00:13:18.37 Lindsay Middle School

12 11 3788 Harrison Daily 8th 00:13:22.37 Shawnee Middle School

13 12 3561 Noa Sawyer 8th 00:13:26.07 Cache Middle School

14 13 3631 Leo Loya 6th 00:13:26.19 Lindsay Middle School

15 14 3511 Jonathan Noteboom 7th 00:13:28.36 Bridge Creek Middle School

16 15 3418 Canaan Hodam 8th 00:13:29.31 Bethany Middle School

17 16 3797 Shawn Price 8th 00:13:33.99 Shawnee Middle School

18 17 3370 Saied Haddad 8th 00:13:35.07 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

19 18 3795 Maddox Munson 7th 00:13:35.07 Shawnee Middle School

20 19 3858 Thomas Murphy 7th 00:13:53.58 OKC Nights

21 20 3772 Dylan Roll 8th 00:13:56.77 Robin Hill Middle School

22 0 3571 Ryder Garrett 7th 00:14:05.40 Calumet Middle School

23 21 3606 Mason Wright 8th 00:14:05.97 Dickson Middle School

24 22 3557 Jim Davis 7th 00:14:12.79 Cache Middle School

25 23 3599 Dj Jackson 7th 00:14:17.26 Dickson Middle School

26 24 3417 Gavin Harris 6th 00:14:17.40 Bethany Middle School

27 25 3421 Kort Keoppel 7th 00:14:20.98 Bethany Middle School

28 26 3603 Greyson Thompson 6th 00:14:26.34 Dickson Middle School

29 27 3492 Hesston Bliss 7th 00:14:30.48 Bridge Creek Middle School

30 28 3688 Caden Hodde 8th 00:14:30.64 Mustang South Middle School



31 29 3793 Rhett Licklider 8th 00:14:31.48 Shawnee Middle School

32 30 3771 River Meek 6th 00:14:31.95 Robin Hill Middle School

33 (31) 3491 Gage Anthamatten 7th 00:14:33.60 Bridge Creek Middle School

34 32 3770 Hunter Luedtke 6th 00:14:37.87 Robin Hill Middle School

35 33 3559 Bradley File 7th 00:14:45.49 Cache Middle School

36 (34) 3514 Parker Sanderson 7th 00:14:49.75 Bridge Creek Middle School

37 35 3693 Braxton Peterson 8th 00:14:57.49 Mustang South Middle School

38 36 3692 Triston Nelson 8th 00:14:58.36 Mustang South Middle School

39 0 3495 Chase Coleman 8th 00:15:01.57 Bridge Creek Middle School

40 0 3666 Grayson Davis 7th 00:15:03.18 MIddleberg Middle School

41 (37) 3413 Jesse Deupree 6th 00:15:03.94 Bethany Middle School

42 38 3605 Landry Woolly 7th 00:15:04.75 Dickson Middle School

43 39 3602 Zane Ortega 6th 00:15:05.01 Dickson Middle School

44 40 3560 Jacob Jones 7th 00:15:06.84 Cache Middle School

45 (41) 3789 Desmond Gibson 8th 00:15:10.39 Shawnee Middle School

46 42 3366 Elias Clark 8th 00:15:11.49 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

47 (43) 3419 Calvary Hodam 6th 00:15:12.58 Bethany Middle School

48 44 3764 Tyler Byington 5th 00:15:14.83 Robin Hill Middle School

49 (45) 3787 Amiel Cruz 8th 00:15:16.36 Shawnee Middle School

50 0 3415 Ollie Diffee 7th 00:15:18.78 Bethany Middle School

51 (46) 3604 Thor Wheeler 6th 00:15:20.41 Dickson Middle School

52 47 3630 Jhett Hailey 7th 00:15:20.53 Lindsay Middle School

53 48 3852 Elijah Rivera 8th 00:15:22.12 OKC Nights

54 (49) 3598 Bricen Hill 6th 00:15:22.65 Dickson Middle School

55 0 3600 Joseph Lowry 6th 00:15:22.65 Dickson Middle School

56 0 3428 Charlie Thompson 7th 00:15:24.25 Bethany Middle School

57 50 3695 Alex Wessel 8th 00:15:27.58 Mustang South Middle School

58 51 3629 Ryker Dodson 7th 00:15:29.37 Lindsay Middle School

59 0 3429 Walker Wyett 7th 00:15:34.24 Bethany Middle School

60 0 3791 Derek Kellogg 8th 00:15:41.11 Shawnee Middle School

61 0 3427 Ethan Smith 8th 00:15:43.11 Bethany Middle School

62 0 3662 Dax Fletcher 7th 00:15:44.16 Luther Middle School

63 0 3513 Henry Regier 6th 00:15:46.11 Bridge Creek Middle School

64 0 3423 Wyatt Mortz 6th 00:15:47.58 Bethany Middle School

65 (52) 3769 Locke Goodwin 7th 00:15:48.26 Robin Hill Middle School

66 0 3799 Noah Smith 7th 00:15:51.15 Shawnee Middle School

67 53 3558 Hudson Doyle 7th 00:15:51.48 Cache Middle School

68 0 3424 Beckham Redus 6th 00:15:53.64 Bethany Middle School

69 0 3422 Jackson Morris 6th 00:15:55.12 Bethany Middle School

70 0 3796 Mason Petit 8th 00:15:56.58 Shawnee Middle School

71 0 3595 Landyne Benner 8th 00:15:59.41 Dickson Middle School

72 54 3691 Gunner McElroy 7th 00:15:59.88 Mustang South Middle School

73 (55) 3562 Karter Taylor 7th 00:16:00.01 Cache Middle School

74 56 3373 Carter Heuer 8th 00:16:03.67 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

75 0 3594 Damein Maddox 7th 00:16:04.17 Dickson Middle School

76 0 3500 Camden Gerth 6th 00:16:05.50 Bridge Creek Middle School

77 57 3857 Jacob Johnson 7th 00:16:05.77 OKC Nights

78 0 3597 Travis Harris 6th 00:16:18.27 Dickson Middle School

79 0 7923 Shoab Khan 8th 00:16:22.09 webster

80 58 3380 Peter Mumbi 6th 00:16:23.49 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

81 0 3497 Aaron Delgado 6th 00:16:26.37 Bridge Creek Middle School

82 59 3859 Joseph Weatherford 7th 00:16:31.81 OKC Nights

83 60 3855 Jude Kennedy 6th 00:16:35.02 OKC Nights

84 (61) 3856 Ramsay Brown 7th 00:16:35.76 OKC Nights

85 0 3663 Jonah Rogers 6th 00:16:37.09 Luther Middle School

86 0 3790 Fernando Ibarra 7th 00:16:37.27 Shawnee Middle School

87 (62) 3694 Jagger Wagnon 7th 00:16:38.38 Mustang South Middle School

88 (63) 3687 Eli Hill 7th 00:16:39.34 Mustang South Middle School

89 0 3684 Alex Brown 8th 00:16:43.36 Mustang South Middle School

90 0 3494 Cub Chafey 6th 00:16:51.55 Bridge Creek Middle School

91 0 3601 Colt Olive 7th 00:16:55.99 Dickson Middle School



92 (64) 3376 Wyatt Knauf 8th 00:16:57.48 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

93 0 3615 Haiden Wagner 8th 00:17:01.99 Friend Middle School

94 0 3792 Titus Kellogg 7th 00:17:08.13 Shawnee Middle School

95 0 3510 Conrad Narvaiz 6th 00:17:08.94 Bridge Creek Middle School

96 (65) 3773 Brayden Woodard 8th 00:17:16.24 Robin Hill Middle School

97 0 3505 William Holt 6th 00:17:21.72 Bridge Creek Middle School

98 0 3490 Rafe Alexander 8th 00:17:25.32 Bridge Creek Middle School

99 0 3504 Wyatt Hodges 6th 00:17:31.39 Bridge Creek Middle School

100 (66) 3367 Jorge Flores 6th 00:17:31.87 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

101 0 3577 Zack Warden 8th 00:17:32.56 Dibble Middle School

102 0 3596 Eli Duclos 8th 00:17:34.74 Dickson Middle School

103 0 3498 Kale Elledge 6th 00:17:40.80 Bridge Creek Middle School

104 (67) 3635 Gavin Russell 6th 00:17:43.38 Lindsay Middle School

105 0 3425 Huck Schoenfeldt 6th 00:17:45.32 Bethany Middle School

106 0 3766 Dean Dooley 7th 00:17:45.49 Robin Hill Middle School

107 (68) 3636 Jonah Thomas 5th 00:17:46.41 Lindsay Middle School

108 (69) 3851 Colton Mudd 8th 00:17:49.06 OKC Nights

109 0 3489 Jude Adair 6th 00:17:58.80 Bridge Creek Middle School

110 0 3501 Micah Hales 6th 00:18:00.28 Bridge Creek Middle School

111 0 3368 Markus Garcia 6th 00:18:08.37 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

112 0 3383 MJ Vernon 6th 00:18:08.64 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

113 0 3576 Jasper Lehman 7th 00:18:15.34 Dibble Middle School

114 0 3503 Bennett Hodges 6th 00:18:16.00 Bridge Creek Middle School

115 0 3669 Cash White 5th 00:18:23.86 MIddleberg Middle School

116 0 3660 Gabriel Barnard 7th 00:18:27.46 Luther Middle School

117 0 3800 Russell Tampus 7th 00:18:34.68 Shawnee Middle School

118 0 3664 Zaiden Wanzer 8th 00:18:41.58 Luther Middle School

119 0 3768 Landin Freed 6th 00:18:46.48 Robin Hill Middle School

120 0 926 Callen Peters 8th 00:18:54.92 Shawnee Middle School

121 0 3637 Ivan Torres 5th 00:18:54.92 Lindsay Middle School

122 0 3860 Jonah Brown 6th 00:19:16.98 OKC Nights

123 0 7924 Timthy Sales 7th 00:19:22.18 webster

124 0 3377 Max Archer Martin 8th 00:19:22.81 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

125 0 3853 Henry Jackson 7th 00:20:09.31 OKC Nights

126 0 3638 Kaleb Yandell 5th 00:20:11.91 Lindsay Middle School

127 0 3861 Noah Rivera 6th 00:20:17.64 OKC Nights

128 0 3371 Barrett Hall 8th 00:20:43.09 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

129 0 3515 Ben Swanson 6th 00:20:52.25 Bridge Creek Middle School

130 0 3765 Charles Byington 6th 00:21:15.21 Robin Hill Middle School

131 0 3372 David J Helm 8th 00:21:41.03 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

132 0 3786 Charlie Clem 7th 00:21:47.94 Shawnee Middle School

133 (70) 3556 Daniel Aguilar 7th 00:21:53.19 Cache Middle School

134 0 3689 Keaton Hughey 7th 00:22:31.21 Mustang South Middle School

135 0 3369 Henry Godinez 7th 00:22:38.86 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

136 0 3379 Gavin Lee Milard 6th 00:22:42.33 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

137 0 3690 Joel Juarez 7th 00:24:09.87 Mustang South Middle School

138 0 3763 Jude Barnes 5th 00:24:47.61 Robin Hill Middle School

139 0 3381 Josue Peruch 7th 00:24:48.15 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

140 0 3685 Judah Flores 7th 00:25:44.28 Mustang South Middle School

141 0 3683 Ethan Benham 7th 00:25:44.52 Mustang South Middle School

142 0 3798 Scylus Price 6th 00:26:17.31 Shawnee Middle School


